Spec No. 048-18	Coordinator: Candace Dorn - dorncl@jea.com	Buyer: Nickolas Dambrose -				
Title: Elevator Maintenance, Testing, Repair, and Renovations						
Opening Date: 1/18/18						
	Minimum Requirements					
	QPL Category	N/A				
	Mandatory Pre-Proposal	Yes				
RECORDED BY: Lynn Rix	Submitted Bid	Mand Pre-	Adden:	Redacted Y/N; CD/FD		
ThyssenKrupp Elevator	Received	Υ	3	N; FD		
Oracle Elevator Company	Received	Υ	3	N; FD		
Otis Elevator Company	Received	Y	3	N; FD		

Spec No. 050-18	Coordinator: Thurman McGlothlin	Buyer: Nathan Woyak				
Title: Purchase of Twenty Three (23) New Current Model Year One Ton, Diesel, Standard Cab Dually, 4x2 Utility Trucks						
Opening Date: 1/18/18						
	Minimum Requirements					
	QPL Category	N/A				
	Mandatory Pre-Proposal	Yes				
RECORDED BY: Lynn Rix	Submitted Bid	Mand Pre-	Adden:	Redacted Y/N; CD/FD		
Coggin Ford	Received	Y	2	N; FD		
Garber Ford, Inc	Received	Y	3	N; FD		
Duval Ford	Received	Y	3	N; FD		

	Buyer: Nathan Woyak					
Title: Purchase of Twenty Nine (29) Half Ton New Current Model Year Standard Cab/Super Cab/Crew Cab 4x4 Pickup Trucks						
Minimum Requirements						
QPL Category	N/A					
Mandatory Pre-Proposal	Yes					
Submitted Bid	Mand Pre- Bid	Adden:	Redacted Y/N; CD/FD			
Received	Y	3	N; FD			
Received	Y	3	N; FD			
	Minimum Requirements QPL Category Mandatory Pre-Proposal Submitted Bid Received	Minimum Requirements QPL Category Mandatory Pre-Proposal Submitted Bid Received Y	Minimum Requirements QPL Category N/A Mandatory Pre-Proposal Yes Submitted Bid Mand Pre Bid Adden: Received Y 3			

Spec No. 055-18	Coordinator: Thurman McGlothlin	Buyer: Nathan Woyak				
Title: Purchase of Sixteen (16) Current Model Year Quarter Ton, Mid Height, Long Wheel Base Cargo Utility Vans						
Opening Date: 1/18/18						
	Minimum Requirements					
	QPL Category	N/A				
	Mandatory Pre-Proposal	Yes				
RECORDED BY: Lynn Rix	Submitted Bid	Mand Pre-	Adden:	Redacted Y/N; CD/FD		
Coggin Ford	Received	Y	1	N; FD		
Duval Ford	Received	Y	2	N; FD		
Beck Auto Sales, Inc.	Received	Y	2	N; FD		
Garber Ford, Inc.	Received	Y	2	N; FD		